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U-21 Championship
2019/20 6th round, Match #27

Friday, 31.08.2019, 12:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 33°C. Spectators: 150

«Zoria» Luhansk

2 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

23 Vasil Nikola
63 Povalii Illia
86 Vovchenko Semen (C)
65 Vasko Artem
72 Ahapov Maksym
42 Mylchenko Artem
56 Azizov Davronbek
29 Sukhar Tymofii
67 Alefirenko Danyil
74 Borysenko Vladyslav
76 Shalfieiev Yehor

Substitutes
71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
54 Pshenianyk Valerii
68 Demchenko Serhii
40 Makhonin Artem
64 Maiboroda Serhii
47 Piddubnyi Dmytro
75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
5 Sidcley
7 Yanakov Denis
8 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
10 Kulakovskyi Artem
11 Gio
14 Syrota Oleksandr
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan (C)
19 Khondak Danyil
29 Kravchenko Mykyta

Substitutes
12 Malysh Artem
2 Dmytruk Taras
3 Romanchuk Oleksandr
4 Kuzyk Denys
6 Brazhko Volodymyr
9 Bliznichenko Viktor
21 Mashchenko Vadym

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 6th round, Match #27
Friday, 31.08.2019, 12:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 33°C. Spectators: 150

«Zoria» Luhansk 2 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
23' 5 Sidcley

56 Azizov Davronbek 24'

56 Azizov Davronbek 28'

38' 7 Yanakov Denis

46' 10 Kulakovskyi Artem
6 Brazhko Volodymyr

67 Alefirenko Danyil
75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr 58'

64' 8 Nadolskyi Yaroslav

74 Borysenko Vladyslav 65'

29 Sukhar Tymofii 66'

56 Azizov Davronbek
64 Maiboroda Serhii 70'

71' 14 Syrota Oleksandr
3 Romanchuk Oleksandr

75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr 72'

76' 7 Yanakov Denis
9 Bliznichenko Viktor

74 Borysenko Vladyslav
54 Pshenianyk Valerii 84'

88' 8 Nadolskyi Yaroslav

76 Shalfieiev Yehor
68 Demchenko Serhii 90+2'

90+6' 8 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
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